
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim

admitted

Nature of claim Amount 

covered by

guarantee

% share in

total

amount of

claims

admitted

1
MIV Logistics 

Private Ltd

Door No 7/473 

ZA586,AjiyalComplex,Post office 

Road,Kakkanad,Cochin-682030

41,778,832.00 44,798,929.00 Unsecured Financial Creditors Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil No

2
Kesavan 

Muraleedharan

Revathy,Eroor,Kollam 

District,Kerala
14,373,836.00 14,971,250.00 Unsecured Financial Creditors Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil No

Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: ………………………………; Date of commencement of CIRP: ………………………….; List of creditors as on: ………………………List of unsecured financial creditors

Sl.

No.

Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be set- 

off

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificati

on

Remar

ks, if 

any





59,770,179


